
Inflow Source Report
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Project Number 18-2925-00 Coppell, TX 2015 SSES Part 2A

COP-10 SS1070 523 N Moore Rd Inflow Cracked Wall Wall - Coat Manhole Wall 144,000 $200 0.001 144,000 $200

COP-07 SS1204 627 Lake Park Dr Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 20,811 $100 0.005 164,811 $300

COP-10 EOL COP-10 SS2167 N DENTON TAP RD Inflow Pipe w/ Hole Repair 19,440 $600 0.031 184,251 $900

COP-14 SS0255 429 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Frame Seal/Ponding Repair Frame Seal 14,400 $750 0.052 198,651 $1,650

COP-10 SS2169 575 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 1,728 $100 0.058 200,379 $1,750

COP-10 SS0156 204 Rustic Meadow Way Inflow Frame Seal/Ponding Repair Frame Seal 11,520 $750 0.065 211,899 $2,500

COP-11 SS0668 621 Gifford Ct Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 1,152 $100 0.087 213,051 $2,600

COP-10 SS0156 204 Rustic Meadow Way Inflow Cracked Corbel Corbel - Coat Corbel 3,168 $500 0.158 216,219 $3,100

COP-10 SS2168 575 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 216,651 $3,200

COP-10 SS2167 375 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 217,083 $3,300

COP-10 SS1327 430 Copperstone Trail Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 217,515 $3,400

COP-11 SS1328 466 Copperstone Trail Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 217,947 $3,500

COP-11 SS1329 520 Layton Dr Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 218,379 $3,600

COP-11 SS0846 700 Gifford Ct Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 218,811 $3,700

COP-10 SS2170 546 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 219,243 $3,800

COP-11 SS0845 700 Gifford Ct Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 219,675 $3,900

COP-10 SS2172 208 Rustic Meadow Way Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 220,107 $4,000

COP-10 SS2371 363 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 220,539 $4,100

COP-10 SS2173 216 Rustic Meadow Way Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 220,971 $4,200

COP-10 SS2370 385 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 432 $100 0.231 221,403 $4,300

COP-14 SS1145 185 W Parkway Blvd Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 288 $100 0.347 221,691 $4,400

COP-11 SS2533 621 Gifford Ct Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 288 $100 0.347 221,979 $4,500

COP-11 SS0669 621 Gifford Ct Inflow Cover Missing Bolts Replace Cover Bolts 288 $100 0.347 222,267 $4,600

COP-10 SS1410 140 Rustic Meadow Way Inflow Cracked Corbel Corbel - Coat Corbel 1,440 $500 0.347 223,707 $5,100

COP-14 SS1625 185 Parkway Blvd Inflow Defective Cover(Pick Replace Manhole Cover 720 $250 0.347 224,427 $5,350

COP-14 SS1617 311 Martel Ln Inflow Cracked Corbel Corbel - Coat Corbel 1,080 $500 0.463 225,507 $5,850

COP-14 SS0155 353 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Cracked Corbel Corbel - Coat Corbel 1,080 $500 0.463 226,587 $6,350

COP-07 SS1807 635 N MacArthur Blvd Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 1,440 $750 0.521 228,027 $7,100

COP-14 SS0155 353 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 1,440 $750 0.521 229,467 $7,850
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Project Number 18-2925-00 Coppell, TX 2015 SSES Part 2A

COP-10 SS2166 424 N Moore Rd Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 1,440 $750 0.521 230,907 $8,600

COP-10 SS2175 250 Natches Trace Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 1,440 $750 0.521 232,347 $9,350

COP-15 SS0148 234 Parkway Blvd Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 233,067 $10,100

COP-07 SS0107 623 Glen Lakes Dr Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 233,787 $10,850

COP-07 SS1816 623 Glen Lakes Dr Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 234,507 $11,600

COP-10 SS2170 546 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 235,227 $12,350

COP-10 SS2172 208 Rustic Meadow Way Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 235,947 $13,100

COP-10 SS2370 385 N Denton Tap Rd Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 236,667 $13,850

COP-10 SS2164 420 Parkwood Ln Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 237,387 $14,600

COP-07 SS1813 634 Glen Lakes Dr Inflow Frame Seal Repair Frame Seal 720 $750 1.042 238,107 $15,350

COP-07 SS1816 623 Glen Lakes Dr Inflow Broken Frame Replace Frame and Cover 173 $950 5.498 238,280 $16,300

Total Sources: 40

Total Flow (gpd): 291,100 
Total Cost: $16,300
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